DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS
CONSTRUCTION CODES COORDINATING BOARD

NOTICE OF 2016 REGULAR
MEETING DATES

Regular Meetings of the Construction Codes Coordinating Board will be held
on the following dates from 10:00 a.m. to noon at
the Department of Consumer and Regulatory Affairs
1100 4™ Street, S.W. — 4™ Floor - Conference Room E4302

Thursd.ay, February 18, 2016
Thursday, March 17, 2016
Thursday, April 21, 2016
Thursday, May 19, 2016
Thursday, June 16, 2016
Thursday, July 21, 2016
Thursday, August 18, 2016
Thursday, September 15, 2016
Thursday, October 20, 2016
Thursday, November 17, 2016

Thursday, December 15, 2016

Meeting Minutes are posted on the DCRA website at



http://dcra.dc.gov/service/construction-codes-coordinating-board
and copies of meeting minutes and agendas are available on the Board of
Ethics and Government Accountability (BEGA) website:
http://www.bega-dc.gov/board-commission/meetings




